

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W36364

Office Use Only



600275164956

07/29/15--01013--005 **87.50

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPAGATION

AUG 10 2015

I ALBRITTON

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Distinguished Attorneys Charity Foundation Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy

2 \$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Smith & Eulo Law Firm, DLL (Name (Printed or typed)

7065 Westpointe Blud, Ste 322

Address

O(lando, FL 32835

City, State & Zip

(407) 930-8912

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for fundre annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 31, 2015

A RECEIVED AUG 1 0 2015

SMITH & EULO LAW FIRM 7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD - STE. 322 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: DISTINGUISHED ATTORNEYS CHARITY FOUNDATION

Ref. Number: W15000052054

We have received your document for DISTINGUISHED ATTORNEYS CHARITY FOUNDATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

If we have had no written response within 60 days of this letter, we will consider your document abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

New Filing Section.

Letter Number: 015A00016185

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Composations D.O. DOV 0997 Mallaharma Florida 9991

The name of the corporation shall be: Distinguished Altomeys Charity Foundation Inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Mailing address, if different is: Principal street address: 7065 Westpointe Blud Suite 322 Orlando, FL 32835 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: educating the citizens of Central Florida about their rights through free legal workshops, seminars, and everits, and giving back to the community through charitable donations and fundraising. ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: As provided for in the bylaws ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Ken R. Eulo Name and Title: Darry R. Smith 7065 Westpointe Blvd Address: 7065 Westpointe Blvd Suite 322 Suite 322 Orlando, Fl 32835 Orlando, FL 32835 Name and Title: Dorothie Laquerre Name and Title: Ken Eulo, Sr. 2550 N Alafaya Trail Address: 7820 White Ash St Address Orlando FL 32819 Unit 9302 Orlando, Fl 32826 Name and Title: Intesar Terkawi Name and Title: 679 Blenheim Loop Address: Address Winter Springs FL 32708

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ramic and rine.		Traine and Title.	
Address		Address:	
_			
Name and Title:	·	Name and Title:	
	;		
Address		Address:	
	!		
	1		
	İ		
ARTICLE VI R	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	eceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Smith + Eulo Law Fire	m, PLLC	
Address:	7065 Westpointe Blue	d, Ste 322	
	Orlando FL 32839	•	
	Orional IT & Dads.	./	
	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ken R. Eulo		
Address:	7065 Westpointe Blud	1. Ste 322	
	Orlando, FL)	
			
Effective date, if o	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective da after the filing.)	ite is listed, the date must be specific	and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days	
•			
Note: If the date i	inserted in this block does not meet the ive date on the Department of State's re	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ecords.	
	i		
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service	ce of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this	
cerujicuie, i um ju	maar wan and accept the appointmen	nt as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
) (Darryl Smith 9/b/o Smith+Eulo Low Firm) 7/24/15 red Agent Date	
	Required Signature of Register		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Store constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
Vous Cil			
A	Required Signature of Inc	corporator Date	
• / /	•		